
















CLICK HERE FOR THE DRAWINGS

CLICK HERE FOR THE INTERIOR PLANS

CLICK HERE FOR THE LANDSCAPE PLANS

CLICK HERE FOR THE 3D RENDERINGS

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1N-Sr1zeVkonwvC9AY49yfuCKdafZuz37/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/13-EKnlxgUuUfRSJAip7sbyc9AFf5dCGS/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/10GuVpzja5EfJQHYxgne0JtHa4CSoIvcG/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1AMdz6QUZmjfN8TBjugIRlwpeFj_hAXWc/view?usp=sharing




1 hr 16 min (56.9 km)

21 min (21.1 km)

25 min (36.6 km)

18 min (16.0 km)

22 min (26.4 km)



SUBJECT SITESHOPPING CENTRE

MAPLE PARK

KING'S ROAD PUBLIC SCHOOL

ONTARIO PROVINCIAL
POLICE HSD - BURLINGTON

HALTON MCMASTER
FAMILY HEALTH CENTRE

BURLINGTON BEACH

BURLINGTON

LAKE ONTARIO

LAKE ONTARIO

    15 MINUTES

WALK TO THE LAKE

JOSEPH BRANT HOSPITAL 



SUBJECT SITE



SUBJECT SITE

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.












